

**Vipul Limited**

Vipul TechSquare
Golf-Course Road, Sector-43
Gurgaon - 122 009
Tel: 91-124-406 5500
Fax: 91-124-406 1000
E-mail : info@vipulgroup.in
www.vipulgroup.in

Ref. No. VIPUL/SEC/FY2022-23/**August 12, 2022**

The Secretary BSE Limited, (Equity Scrip Code: 511726) Corporate Relationship Department, At: 1 ST Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001	The Manager (Listing) National Stock Exchange of India Limited, (Equity Scrip Code: VIPULLTD) Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai-400051
--	---

Sub: Newspaper clippings regarding Unaudited Financial Results for the 1ST Quarter ended on June 30, 2022 (Standalone and Consolidated)

Dear Sir(s),

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith copies of Newspaper clippings regarding Unaudited Financial Results for the 1ST Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Standalone and Consolidated) published on Friday, August 12, 2022 in "Business Standard", in English language and "Business Standard", in Hindi language.

You are requested to take the above information on record and bring the same to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For **Vipul Limited**

(Sunil Kumar)
Company Secretary
A-38859

Encl: As above

INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "INDSIL HOUSE" 103-107, T.V. Samy Road (West), R.S. Puram, Coimbatore 641 002. Ph. No. 0422-4522922 Fax No. 0422-4522925. Email: secretarial@indsil.com | Web: www.indsil.com CIN:L27101TZ1990PLC002849

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Net Sales	4,403.00	5,741.55	3,698.10	20,843.45	4,403.00	5,741.55	3,698.10	20,843.45
2.	EBIDTA	711.63	1,379.15	780.66	4,613.47	711.63	1,379.36	780.66	4,612.81
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Ventures and Tax	258.16	870.41	203.26	2,532.19	258.16	870.63	203.26	2,529.80
4.	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Ventures					32.06	1,722.64	830.97	6,297.25
5.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	258.16	870.41	203.26	2,532.19	290.22	2,593.28	1,034.24	8,827.05
6.	Tax Expenses	176.07	1.61	44.96	(730.38)	176.07	1.61	44.96	(730.38)
7.	Net Profit	82.09	868.80	158.30	3,262.57	114.15	2,591.67	989.27	9,557.43
8.	Earnings per equity share								
	a) Basic	0.30	3.13	0.57	11.74	0.41	9.33	3.56	34.39
	b) Diluted	0.30	3.13	0.57	11.74	0.41	9.33	3.56	34.39

Notes :
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Ended Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website(www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indsil.com)

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 11.08.2022

For INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED
VINOD NARSIMAN
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00035746

Indian School Finance Company Private Limited
 CIN: U65921TG1994PTC065392
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 8-2-269/2/52, Plot No. 52, Sagar Society, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034(Telangana)
 Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30 2022
 (Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015)

(Amount Rs. in millions)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	75.07	106.79	447.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(30.25)	89.33	6.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(30.25)	89.33	6.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(22.00)	45.61	(44.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(22.00)	45.96	(43.88)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	13.13	13.13	13.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,076.76	1,098.79	1,098.79
8	Net Worth	1,083.65	1,097.98	1,097.98
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt			
10	Outstanding Convertible Preference Shares	69.53	69.53	69.53
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.83	0.89	0.89
12	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)(For continuing and discontinued operations)			
	- Basic	(16.75)	29.49	(39.48)
	- Diluted	(16.75)	2.94	(39.48)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
 a) The audited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website(www.isfc.in).
 c) For the items referred the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).
 d) Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped and/or reclassified whenever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Indian School Finance Company Private Limited
Sandeep Wirkhare
 Managing Director
 (DIN No.) - 02407395

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10-08-2022

VIPUL LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, Delhi-110017
 Corp. Office: Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurgaon-122009
 CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No.: 0124-4065500, Website: www.vipulgroup.in

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

S.No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,431.58	2,339.71	1,438.81	13,158.05
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,324.57)	(654.03)	(645.93)	(3,491.51)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,757.72)	(654.03)	(645.93)	(3,491.51)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,757.72)	(654.03)	(489.37)	(2,785.97)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10,757.72)	(604.92)	(489.37)	(2,736.86)
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in ₹)				
	- Basic	(8.97)	(0.55)	(0.41)	(2.32)
	- Diluted	(8.97)	(0.55)	(0.41)	(2.32)

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

S.No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,578.46	3,164.79	1,961.30	14,776.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,466.62)	(1,398.86)	(490.29)	(4,883.47)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,899.77)	(1,403.77)	(490.29)	(4,888.38)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,913.31)	(1,403.53)	(423.80)	(4,182.65)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10,913.31)	(1,354.43)	(423.80)	(4,133.54)
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in ₹)				
	- Basic	(9.10)	(1.17)	(0.35)	(3.49)
	- Diluted	(9.10)	(1.17)	(0.35)	(3.49)

NOTE:
 The above are extracts of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated un-audited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the standalone and consolidated un-audited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in.
 The above standalone and consolidated un-audited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is reviewed by the Audit Committee and on the recommendations have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 11, 2022. Further in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations with the stock exchanges, the statutory auditor has carried out limited review for standalone and consolidated un-audited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 and the limited review report has been approved by the Board.
 The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognitions and measurements principles laid down in Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 These results will be made available on the Company's website viz www.vipulgroup.in and websites of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited viz, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Vipul Limited
 Sd/-
Punit Beriwal
 Managing Director &
 Chief Executive Officer

Date : August 11, 2022
 Place : Gurugram

Nucleus Software Exports Limited
 CIN: L74899DL1989PLC034594
 Registered Office: 33-35, Thyagraj Nagar Market, New Delhi - 110003
 Tel: +91-120-4031400; Fax: +91-120-403167; Email: investorrelations@nucleussoftware.com; Website: www.nucleussoftware.com

EXTRACT OF INTERIM FINANCIAL RESULTS OF NUCLEUS SOFTWARE EXPORTS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022 (Amount in Rupees Lacs)

SL. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			STANDALONE		
		Quarter ended		For the year ended	Quarter ended		For the year ended
		30 June 2022	30 June 2021	31 March 2022	30 June 2022	30 June 2021	31 March 2022
1.	Total income from operations (net)	12,884	10,844	49,719	11,838	9,607	44,806
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,551	911	5,550	1,784	894	5,686
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,551	911	5,550	1,784	894	5,686
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,077	600	4,091	1,317	605	4,210
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,095	284	3,012	1,353	244	3,092
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,677	2,904	2,677	2,677	2,904	2,677
7.	Reserves	-	-	46,683	-	-	44,255
8.	Earnings Per Share - (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualised for quarters)						
	Basic (INR)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92	2.08	14.70
	Diluted (INR)	4.02	2.07	14.28	4.92	2.08	14.70

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.nucleussoftware.com.
 2. The consolidated and the standalone interim financial results for the three months ended 30 June 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 August 2022. The statutory auditors have issued unmodified audit report on these results.
 3. Financial results for all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board
 For Nucleus Software Exports Limited
 Sd/-
VISHNU R DUSAD
 Managing Director

Corporate Office: Noida
 11 August 2022

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : E-102/103 MIDC, Akkalkot Road, Solapur, MH 413006
 CIN : L24231PN1992PLC067126

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
 [(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)]
 (Rs. in Lakhs, except Earnings per share)

PARTICULARS	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1. Revenue From Operations	24,000.16	89,502.10	20,740.16
2. Profit / (Loss) Before Exceptional Item & Tax	717.37	3,353.05	1,016.36
3. Profit Before Tax	717.37	6,094.44	1,040.67
4. Profit for the Period / Year	418.56	4,602.29	702.80
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year, net of tax	565.13	4,844.43	613.08
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of 10/- each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58
7. Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	58,666.66	-
8. Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)			
Basic :	0.44	4.85	0.74
Diluted :	0.44	4.85	0.74

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Group and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Holding Company at the meeting held on August 10, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website - www.pclindia.in.
 3. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.
 4. The board of directors of the holding Company have recommended the final dividend of Rs 1.1/- per equity share of the face value of Rs 10 per equity share for the year ended March 31, 2022. The payment of dividend is subject to approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the holding Company.
 5. Key Standalone Financial information: (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone		
	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1. Revenue from Operations	14,677.77	51,212.32	10,074.01
2. Profit Before Exceptional Item and Tax	1,592.98	7,336.97	1,801.21
3. Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	1,592.98	8,614.47	1,801.21
4. Profit / (Loss) for the period	1,209.06	6,607.69	1,408.44
5. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period/year, net of tax	1,216.85	6,712.67	1,413.49

Place : Solapur
 Date : 10th August 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Yatin S. Shah
 Managing Director

Bata
 REGD. OFFICE: 27B, CAMAC STREET, 1st FLOOR, KOLKATA 700016 | CIN: L19201WB1931PLC007261
 Telephone: 033 23014400, Fax: 033 22895748 | E-mail: in-customer.service@bata.com; Website: www.bata.in

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022
 (In Rs. Millions except per share data)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		3 months ended 30th June 2022		3 months ended 30th June 2021		3 months ended 30th June 2022		3 months ended 30th June 2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	9430.18	6652.47	2670.49	23877.19	9430.18	6652.47	2670.49	23877.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1596.73	844.12	(948.86)	1368.27	1597.29	846.01	(923.65)	1397.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1596.73	844.12	(948.86)	1368.27	1597.29	846.01	(923.65)	1397.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1193.39	627.98	(713.20)	1008.87	1193.71	629.60	(694.76)	1029.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1192.64	638.16	(714.70)	1004.52	1192.96	639.75	(696.26)	1025.58
6	Equity Share Capital	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				17499.64				17503.88
8	Earning / (Loss) per share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualized- Basic & Diluted	9.29	4.89	(5.55)	7.85	9.29	4.90	(5.41)	8.01

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) viz., www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and also on the website of the Company - www.bata.in.
 b) The Company has elected to apply the practical expedient of not assessing the rent concessions as a lease modification, as per MCA notifications dated July 24, 2020, and June 18, 2021, on IND-AS 116 for rent concessions which are granted due to COVID-19 pandemic. According to the notifications, out of total rent concessions confirmed for the year ended March 31, 2022, Rs. 585.48 million has been accounted as a reduction from rent expense.
 Further, rent concession for quarter ended June 30, 2022, March 31, 2022, June 30, 2021 - Rs. NIL, Rs. 43.25 million, Rs. 230.59 million respectively, has been accounted as a reduction from rent expenses.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Gurugram
 11.08.2022

Vidhya Srinivasan
 DIRECTOR FINANCE & CFO

Gunjan Shah
 MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

IT'S GOT TO BE BATA
 NEW 24X7 CASUAL COLLECTION
 Surprisingly Bata

मशीनो प्लास्टिक्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट # 3, मारुती इन्डस्ट्रियल एंटरप्राइज कॉम्प्लेक्स, दिल्ली गुरुग्राम रोड, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122015

फोन: 0124-2341218, 2340806, फैक्स: 0124-2340692, ईमेल: admin@machino.com वेबसाइट: www.machino.com
CIN: L25209HR2003PLC035034

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का निष्कर्ष

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही वर्ष		
		30 जून 2022 (समेकित)	31 मार्च 2022 (अंकित)	30 जून 2021 (समेकित)
1	संचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	8,877.89	26,534.53	4,830.38
2	निवल लाभ कर पूर्व	120.31	(344.39)	(242.22)
3	निवल लाभ कर उपरांत और असाधारण मदों	103.87	(247.77)	(244.85)
4	कुल समेकित आय (कर उपरांत)	103.87	(261.69)	(244.85)
5	युक्तता इंडिक्सी अंश पूंजी (प्रत्येक रुपये 10/- अंकित मूल्य)	613.68	613.68	613.68
6	आरक्षित पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अलावा पिछले साल की बेलेंस शीट के अनुसार	-	3,319.13	-
7	प्रति शेयर आय (इंजीएस) असाधारण मदों से पूर्व (अ) मूलभूत इंजीएस (रु) (ब) मिश्रित इंजीएस (रु) (प्रत्येक रुपये 10/- अंकित मूल्य)	1.69 1.69	(4.04) (4.04)	(3.99) (3.99)
8	प्रति शेयर आय (इंजीएस) असाधारण मदों उपरांत (अ) मूलभूत इंजीएस (रु) (ब) मिश्रित इंजीएस (रु) (प्रत्येक रुपये 10/- अंकित मूल्य)	1.69 1.69	(4.04) (4.04)	(3.99) (3.99)

* 31 मार्च 2021 को समाप्त अवधि के लिए आयीत पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अलावा रुपये 3,603.40 लाख था।

- टिप्पणियाँ:**
- 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के उपर्युक्त समेकित परिणामों की समीक्षा और विचारणा बोर्ड की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा 10 अगस्त, 2022 की बैठक में की गई है। कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखा परीक्षकों ने उपरोक्त परिणामों का सीमित समीक्षा की है।
 - उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण संहिता और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्घरण है। 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के समेकित परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई पर (www.bseindia.com), और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.machino.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के अंडर से
प्रति मशीनो प्लास्टिक्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता/—

स्थान: गुरुग्राम
दिनांक: 10 अगस्त, 2022

आदिष्ठा ज़िंदल
चेयरमैन सह प्रबंध निदेशक

विनायक वाणिज्य लिमिटेड

CIN: L52110DL1985PLC020109

पंजी. कार्यालय: फ्लैट चंभ 28, स्टिस्ट फ्लोर, देविका टावर 6, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

फोन: 011 - 4367 5500

ई-मेल: wvanija1985@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.vinayakvanija.com

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु पृथक्कृत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त वित्तीय [सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमावली, 2015 का विनियम 47(1)(ख)]

विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त वर्ष समाप्त (रु. लाख में)			
	30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)
कुल आय	3.15	3.17	3.26	12.99
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(2.00)	(1.66)	1.44	2.21
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर से पहले (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2.00)	(1.66)	1.44	2.21
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि), कर परचात (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2.00)	(2.21)	1.44	1.66
अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित हैं]	(2.00)	(2.21)	1.44	1.66
इंडिक्सी शेयर पूंजी	99.60	99.60	99.60	99.60
संचय (पुनर्मुल्यांकन संघेय छोड़कर) जैसाकि पिछले वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलनापत्र में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	-	105.36
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु -				
1. मूल:	(0.21)	(0.23)	0.01	0.17
2. तनुकृत:	(0.21)	(0.23)	0.01	0.17

नोट:
उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण संहिता और प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.vinayakvanija.com पर उपलब्ध है।

वारंटे सूर्या निटवियर लिमिटेड
हस्ता/—

तिथि: 10.08.2022
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

निदेशक
DIN: 07533596

BHARTIYA BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office:-56/7,Nallambakkam Village, (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17696.06	7630.93	53548.96	22677.81	11563.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	482.85	11.67	1688.74	(154.55)	(495.39)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	482.85	11.67	1688.74	(154.55)	(495.39)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	364.89	12.76	1194.90	(282.40)	(494.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(After Tax)	370.44	19.08	1216.98	(276.06)	(487.80)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/-each)	1220.71	1220.71	1220.71	1220.71	1220.71
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	29138.92	-	31105.41
8	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic	2.99	0.10	9.79	(2.26)	(13.34)
	Diluted	2.98	0.10	9.77	(2.26)	(13.31)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said aforesaid Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.bhartiya.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)(www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Bhartiya International Limited
Manoj Khattar
Whole Time Director
DIN:00694981
Place: Gurugram
Date: 11.08.2022
CIN: L74899TN1987PLC111744 Tel: +91-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya.com Website: www.bhartiya.com

विपुल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सुनित सं. 201, सी-50, मालवीय नगर, नई दिल्ली-110017

कॉरपोरेट कार्यालय: विपुल टेकसक्वायर, गॉल्ड कोर्स रोड, सेक्टर-43, गुडगाँव-122009

CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, दूरभाष सं.: 0124-4065500, वेबसाइट: www.vipulgroup.in

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनांकित एकल वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र.	विवरण	प्रति शेयर अर्जन के लिए अनांकित एकल वर्ष समाप्त के लिए (रु. लाख में)			
		30.06.2022 अलेखा परीक्षित	31.03.2022 अलेखा परीक्षित	30.06.2021 अलेखा परीक्षित	31.03.2022 लेखा परीक्षित
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	1,431.58	2,339.71	1,438.81	13,158.05
2	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधिगत तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(1,324.57)	(654.03)	(654.93)	(3,491.51)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (विधिगत तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(10,757.72)	(654.03)	(654.93)	(3,491.51)
4	करोपरत अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (विधिगत तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(10,757.72)	(654.03)	(489.37)	(2,785.97)
5	इंडिक्सी शेयर पूंजी	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	अवधि के लिए कुल परिपूर्ण आय [अवधि (करोपरत) तथा अन्य परिपूर्ण आय (करोपरत) के लिए लाभ/(हानि) सम्मिलित]	(10,757.72)	(604.92)	(489.37)	(2,736.86)
7	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक) (जारी एवं बंद परिचालन के लिए)	(8.97)	(0.55)	(0.41)	(2.32)
	- बसिक	(8.97)	(0.55)	(0.41)	(2.32)
	- डाइल्यूटेड	(8.97)	(0.55)	(0.41)	(2.32)

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनांकित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र.	विवरण	प्रति शेयर अर्जन के लिए अनांकित एकल वर्ष समाप्त के लिए (रु. लाख में)			
		30.06.2022 अलेखा परीक्षित	31.03.2022 अलेखा परीक्षित	30.06.2021 अलेखा परीक्षित	31.03.2022 लेखा परीक्षित
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	1,578.46	3,164.79	1,961.30	14,776.19
2	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विधिगत तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(1,466.62)	(1,398.86)	(490.29)	(4,883.47)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (विधिगत तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(10,899.77)	(1,403.77)	(490.29)	(4,888.37)
4	करोपरत अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (विधिगत तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	(10,913.31)	(1,403.53)	(423.80)	(4,182.64)
5	इंडिक्सी शेयर पूंजी	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	अवधि के लिए कुल परिपूर्ण आय [अवधि (करोपरत) तथा अन्य परिपूर्ण आय (करोपरत) के लिए लाभ/(हानि) सम्मिलित]	(10,913.31)	(1,354.43)	(423.80)	(4,133.53)
7	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक) (जारी एवं बंद परिचालन के लिए)	(9.10)	(1.17)	(0.35)	(3.49)
	- बसिक	(9.10)	(1.17)	(0.35)	(3.49)
	- डाइल्यूटेड	(9.10)	(1.17)	(0.35)	(3.49)

टिप्पणियाँ:

ऊपर उल्लिखित विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण बाध्यातएँ एवं अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) विनियमन, 2015 ("सूचीकरण विनियमन") के विनियमन 33 के अधीन तैयार किए गए हैं। 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए विस्तृत परिणामों का सीमित समीक्षा की गई है। 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सीमित समीक्षा की गई है। 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सीमित समीक्षा की गई है। 30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का सीमित समीक्षा की गई है।

उपरोक्त परिणामों को कंपनी विनियमन 2013 की धारा 133 के अधीन निर्धारित आडिटिंग प्रक्रिया में उल्लेखित अनुमोदित तथा परिणाम सिद्धांतों के साथ पठित करके अंतिम जारी प्रारूपित परिणामों तथा प्रारूप में साराण्य और परीक्षण के लिए सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।

संक्षिप्त परिणाम कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.vipulgroup.in तथा बीएसई लिमिटेड तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड की वेबसाइटों यानी www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
विपुल लिमिटेड
हस्ता/—
पुनीत बेरीवाल
प्रबंध निदेशक एवं
कार्यालय अधिकारी

तारीख: 11 अगस्त, 2022
स्थान: गुरुग्राम

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

कार्यालय अधिकारी

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे क्लाइंट, मेसर्स मुथूट फाईनान्स लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तल 2, मुथूट चेम्बर्स, बैनार्जी रोड, कोच्चि-682018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फैक्स: +91 484-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthoothoofinance.com ऋण चुकाने में असफल ऋणियों के गिरवी रखे सोने के गहनों (02.07.2021 की अवधि तक NPA खातों & 31.12.2021 की अवधि तक नकली/कम शुद्धता) की निम्नलिखित विवरणों के अनुसार नीलामी करेगी। इच्छुक सभी व्यक्ति हम तक सकते हैं।

प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 20.08.2022

Shikhohabad-(UP): MDL-930, MUL-2446, 3119, 3310, 3427, 3433, 3468, 3478, 3482, 3484, 3486, 3503, 3509, 3524, 3544, 3547, 3572, 3581, 3587, 3594, 3603, 3604, 3605, 3607, 3610, 3615, 3616, RGL-610, 683, 900, 1205, 1270, 1274, 1293, 1294, 1307, 1308, 1309, Firozabad-(UP): MAL-1512, 1558, 1559, MDL-707, MUL-3328, 3331, 3333, 3342, 3353, 3365, 3369, RGL-906, 981, 987, 999, 1031, 1055, 1078, 1089, 1115, 1122, 1140, 1152, 1161, Tundia-(UP): RGL-227, 266, 268

नकली & कम शुद्धता: Firozabad-(UP): MAL-1277

द्वितीय नीलामी की तिथि: 22.08.2022, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., Premises No. 16/D, Ground Floor, Near Yes Bank, S.N. Road, Firozabad-283203

प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 20.08.2022

Hathras-(UP): MAL-304, MDL-315, 318, MUL-1627, 1669, 1719, 1796, 1860, 2151, 2173, 2260, 2296, 2298, 2308, 2329, 2335, 2336, 2341, 2342, 2413, 2416, 2423, 2428, 2429, 2449, 2468, 2476, 2480, 2493, 2502

द्वितीय नीलामी की तिथि: 23.08.2022, Auction Centre: Muthoot Finance Ltd., First Floor, City Plaza, Sadabag Gate, Dist. Hathras, Upmaha Maya Nagarmaha Maya Nagar-204101

प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 20.08.2022

Aligarh-Naurangabad: MAL-1685, MDL-1150, 1185, 1190, MUL-5335, 5649, 5751, 5776, 5784, 5791, 5804, 5808, 5828, 5849, 5864, 5931, 5939, 5976, 5986, 5989, WBS-1, Aligarh-Centre Point: MAL-922, 1045, 1046, MUL-3333, 3392, 3486, 3535, 3550, 3554, 3573, 3574, 3575, 3586, 3587, 3656, 3682, 3686, 3697, 3736, 3739, MWS-2922</